
TEVIOT AND LIDDESDALE AREA

NEIGHBOURHOOD SMALL SCHEMES APPENDIX A

Location Work Description Origin

Date of 

Enquiry Status¹ Price

Available 

Budget Comments

£34,702

Hawick & Hermitage £17,351

Trinity Gardens, Hawick Refurbish railings etc. Completed £1,945 £15,406

Drumlanrig Square, Hawick Refurbish railings etc. Completed £3,785 £11,621

Wellogate Cemetery Extension, Hawick Supply & install shelter Completed £3,200 £8,421

The Mote, Hawick Grass Cutting Completed £400 £8,021

Green Terrace, Hawick Repaint railings Completed £2,960 £5,061

Weensland Road, Hawick Refurbish railing. Completed £148 £4,913

Riverside Walk, Hawick Replumb fence Completed £138 £4,775

Waverley Walk, Hawick Upgrade footpath Ongoing £1,596 £4,775 Contribution from RSL's (£1,596)

Station Bridge, Hawick Replace existing planters Ordered £120 £4,655

Melgund Bridge Install bench Ordered £150 £4,505

Newcastleton Village Install fingerpost signs Ordered £2,408 £2,097

Hawick & Denholm £17,351

Maxton Court, Hawick Install dropped kerbs Completed £2,100 £15,251

Hornshole, near Hawick Kerb edge of carriageway Completed £3,600 £11,651

Wilton Path, Hawick Repaint railings & wall repairs Completed £4,165 £7,486

Wilton Path, Hawick Footpath repairs Completed £1,580 £5,906

Burnfoot , Hawick Supply & install notice board Completed £550 £5,356

Burnfoot, Hawick Contribution towards power supply Completed £800 £4,556

Wilton Park Area, Hawick Refresh existing road markings Completed £1,000 £3,556

Public Toilets, Denholm Village Contribution towards repainting Ordered £575 £2,981

Denholm Village Install notice board Ordered £823 £2,158

McLagan Drive, Hawick Remark existing parking bays Ordered £500 £1,658

£3,755

Total Budget available for Neighbourhood Small Schemes

Remaining Balance for Neighbourhood Small Schemes

10/02/2015


